Finish

2017 World Series of Poker Circuit Harrah's Cherokee

Final Results/Payouts
Event #

Buy In

Game

Date

Number of Entries
Net Prize Pool

First Place Prize
Total Spots Paid Out
Remaining

Player

1 N/A

2 N/A

3 N/A

4 N/A

5 N/A

6 N/A

7 N/A

8 N/A

9 N/A
10 N/A
11 N/A
12 N/A
13 N/A
14 N/A
15 N/A
16 N/A
17 N/A
18 N/A
19 Arlen Yun
20 Ricky Daniel
21 Joseph Woodberry
22 Robert Briggs
23 Lisa Farmer
24 Ronald Liu
25 Keith Langley
26 Thomas Tackett
27 Douglas Claybrook
28 Thomas Derhodes
29 Jason Abney
30 Rolland Young
31 Manoj Batavia
32 Ronald Parker
33 Jack Rose

1B

$365

$365 No-Limit Hold'em Re-Entry
8/3/2017

326

$97,800

$22,983

$22,983
$14,210
$10,321
$7,624
$5,723
$4,365
$3,381
$2,658
$2,121
$1,718
$1,718
$1,718
$1,412
$1,412
$1,412
$1,178
$1,178
$1,178
$996
$996
$996
$854
$854
$854
$742
$742
$742
$654
$654
$654
$584
$584
$584






