	2017 World Series of Poker Circuit Harrah's Cherokee Final Results/Payouts	
	Event #	1B
	Buy In	\$365
	Game	\$365 No-Limit Hold'em Re-Entry
	Date	8/3/2017
	Number of Entries	326
	Net Prize Pool	\$97,800
	First Place Prize	\$22,983
	Total Spots Paid Out	33
	-	18
	Remaining	10
<u>Finish</u>	<u>Player</u>	Prize
1	N/A	\$22,983
	2 N/A	\$14,210
	3 N/A	\$10,321
	4 N/A	\$7,624
	5 N/A	\$5,723
-	S N/A	\$4,365
	7 N/A 3 N/A	\$3,381 \$2,658
	9 N/A	\$2,121
) N/A	\$1,718
	I N/A	\$1,718
12	2 N/A	\$1,718
13	3 N/A	\$1,412
	1 N/A	\$1,412
	5 N/A	\$1,412
	S N/A	\$1,178
	7 N/A	\$1,178
	3 N/A ∂ Arlen Yun	\$1,178 \$996
-) Ricky Daniel	\$996
	Joseph Woodberry	\$996
	2 Robert Briggs	\$854
	3 Lisa Farmer	\$854
24	4 Ronald Liu	\$854
25	5 Keith Langley	\$742
	6 Thomas Tackett	\$742
	7 Douglas Claybrook	\$742
	3 Thomas Derhodes	\$654
) Jason Abney	\$654
) Rolland Young	\$654 \$584
	I Manoj Batavia 2 Ronald Parker	\$584 \$584
	3 Jack Rose	\$384
50		ψου τ

